
2019-2020 MTD YTD FCST

BUDGET ACTIVITY ACTIVITY BALANCE

REVENUE  

State Revenue $11,228,179 $1,265,597 $9,832,549 $1,395,630

Federal Revenue $265,626 $85,654 $217,123 $48,503

LEA Revenue $4,356,765 $577,762 $2,206,081 $2,150,684

Donations $628,184 $62,308 $444,398 $183,786

Other Locally Generated Revenue $1,201,068 $81,184 $712,853 $488,215

Food Service Revenue $217,300 $30,736 $178,404 $38,897

After3@PLP Revenue $313,000 $70,647 $264,378 $48,622

Other Financing Source $175,414 $0 $175,414 $0

TOTAL REVENUE $18,385,536 $2,173,888 $14,031,200 $4,354,336

EXPENSES

Total Instructional Services Programs $11,632,432 $1,149,370 $7,760,139 $3,872,293

Total Support Services Programs $4,278,036 $359,626 $2,848,391 $1,429,645

Ancillary Services Program $10,000 $0 $0 $10,000

Capital Outlay and Purchases $538,930 $183,933 $451,648 $87,282

Total Local Expenses $1,474,794 $122,608 $918,893 $555,900

Allowance for Unforecasted Changes $30,000 $0 $0 $30,000

TOTAL EXPENSES $17,964,191 $1,815,538 $11,979,071 $5,985,120

Revenue Less Expenses $421,346

Appropriated Fund Balance - Use Cash Reserves $585,993 $410,000 $447,639 $138,354

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) ($164,647)
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Year to Date:  Feb 29, 2020

For Questions, please call or email Sherri Fletcher, Director of Finance

sherri.fletcher@pinelakeprep.org; 704-237-5310
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